
Broadband Facts

Monthly Price

Nextlink Internet

Additional Charges & Terms
Provider Monthly Fees

	 Optional Wi-Fi Router Rental

	 Optional Wi-Fi Extender

	 State Cost Recovery Fee

	 Regulatory Recovery Fee

One-time Fees at the Time of Purchase

	 Account Setup Fee

	 Installation Fee

	 Late Payment Fee

Early Termination Fee

Government Taxes

Typical Download Speed

Typical Upload Speed

Typical Latency

Fixed Broadband Consumer Disclosure

This Monthly Price is not an introductory rate.

*Price does not include discounts

Varies by Location

Speeds Provided with Plan

Data Included with Monthly Price

Network Management Policy

Privacy Policy

Customer Support

Unlimited

https://nextlinkinternet.com/network-management

https://nextlinkinternet.com/privacy

Contact us: Nextlinkinternet.com/support / 855-698-5465

Learn more about the terms used on this label. Visit the Federal 
Communications Commission’s Consumer Resource Center.

Unique Plan Identifier:

fcc.gov/consumer

FiberNEXT1000

$70.00

This Monthly Price does not require a contract.

included

$6.00

0.75%

$3.12

$15.00

$49.99

$8.00

$0.00

1000

1000

90ms
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